Profoma Invoice

P/Invoice #: MOH/511

Date:         01/05/2020

No Description Unit Price $ Quantity Total Price $

1 Orientgene Covid 19 Rapid Tests IgG/IgM 5.20 30,000 156,000.00

Total one hundred and Fifty Six Thousand US Dollar only 156,000.00

Term and condition:

Validity :  one month from the date of Issue

Port of Loading: 

Beneficiary’s Bank:       JSC TBC Bank

Tbilisi, Georgia

Ben’s IBAN:                     GE46TB7052436020100012

Name of Beneficiary:  GreenLab LTD

Swift:                              TBCBGE22